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Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 100 Series Managed Risk Scanner AW-MR-1XX-S $1,500.00 $1,425.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 100 Series Sensor AW-MDR-1XX-S $1,500.00 $1,470.00 1,690.50$        2,940.00$           $1,249.50
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connectors Non-Bypass AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GFNB $10,000.00 $9,800.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connectors with Bypass AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GF $12,000.00 $11,760.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 Connectors AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GC $10,000.00 $9,800.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax Connectors AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GT $10,000.00 $9,800.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 8 x 1G with RJ45 Connectors AW-MDR-10XX-S-1GC $10,000.00 $9,800.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 200 Series Managed Risk Scanner AW-MR-2XX-S $3,000.00 $2,850.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor AW-MDR-2XX-S $3,000.00 $2,940.00 1,440.51$        $2,940.00 $1,499.49
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G Multi-mode fiber SFP+ modules with LC connector AW-MDR-2XX-S-10G $4,500.00 $4,410.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 connectors AW-MDR-2XX-S-10GC $4,500.00 $4,410.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax AW-MDR-2XX-S-10GT $4,500.00 $4,410.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor AW-MDR-3XX-S $5,400.00 $5,292.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G Multi-mode fiber SFP+ modules with LC connector AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GF $7,500.00 $7,125.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Fiber LC Connectors Non-Bypass AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GFNB $6,000.00 $5,880.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 Connectors AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GC $6,000.00 $5,700.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax Connectors AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GT $6,000.00 $5,700.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 5 x 1G with RJ45 Connectors AW-MDR-3XX-S-1GC $4,500.00 $4,275.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Base Platform AW-PLATFORM-BASE $15,000.00 $14,250.00 8,193.10$        $14,250.00 $6,056.90
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack AW-MSAT-CCP $12.00 $11.76
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack AW-MSAT-CCP-ECOM $12.00 $11.40
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack - Custom SCORM AW-MSAT-CCP-SCORM $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack - Custom Services AW-MSAT-CCP-SRV $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf IR JumpStart Retainer AW-IR-JSR $5,000.00 $4,750.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MA+ - Custom SCORM AW-MSAT-SCORM $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MA+ - Custom Services AW-MSAT-SRV $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Awareness Service AW-MSAT-MA $30.00 $29.40
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk AWS license AW-MR-AWS $100.00 $95.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Azure server license AW-MR-AZR $100.00 $95.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM AWS license AW-MR-AWS-CSPM $15.00 $14.70
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM Azure license AW-MR-AZR-CSPM $15.00 $14.70
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM GCP license AW-MR-GCP-CSPM $15.00 $14.70
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk GCP server license AW-MR-GCP $100.00 $95.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Onboarding AW-MR-OB $0.15 $0.15
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk server license AW-MR-SE $100.00 $95.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk server license 3001+ users AW-MR-SE-3001 $60.00 $58.80
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Service AW-MR $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk user license 125-3000 AW-MR-USER $100.00 $95.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk user license 125-3000 AW-MR-USER $90.00 $88.20
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk user license 3001+ AW-MR-USER-3001 $60.00 $58.80
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Security and Awareness Service AW-MSAT $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Plus AW-MSAT-MAP $42.00 $41.16
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Plus AW-MSAT-MAP-ECOM $47.88 $45.49
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Plus - MSP AW-MSP-MSAT-MAP $2.98 $2.92
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Plus - MSPP AW-MSPP-MSAT-MAP $42.00 $41.16
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Service AW-MSAT-MA-ECOM $35.88 $34.09 10,418.90$     14,656.98$         $4,238.08
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Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR AWS server license AW-MDR-AWS $200.00 $190.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Azure server license AW-MDR-AZS $200.00 $190.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Azure server license 3001+ users AW-MDR-AZS-3001 $120.00 $117.60
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Box.net user license AW-MDR-BOX $22.50 $22.05
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Data Exploration AW-MDR-EXPLR $30.00 $28.50
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR GCP server license AW-MDR-GCP $200.00 $190.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR G-Suite user license AW-MDR-GSU $22.50 $22.05
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Internet Application Server License AW-MDR-IAS $600.00 $588.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Limited User AW-MDR-LTDUSER $20.00 $19.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR limited user student license AW-MDR-STUDENT $20.00 $19.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 1 year AW-MDR-1YR $14.40 $14.11 3,892.80$        6,773.76$           $2,880.96
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 1 year AW-MDR-1Y $0.10 $0.10
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 10 year AW-MDR-10YR $46.80 $45.86
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 10 year AW-MDR-10Y $0.33 $0.33
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention – 13 months AW-MDR-13MO $14.70 $14.41
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 2 year AW-MDR-2YR $18.00 $17.64
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 2 year AW-MDR-2Y $0.13 $0.13
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 3 year AW-MDR-3YR $21.60 $21.17
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 3 year AW-MDR-3Y $0.15 $0.15
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 4 year AW-MDR-4YR $25.20 $24.70
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 4 year AW-MDR-4Y $0.18 $0.18
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 5 year AW-MDR-5YR $28.80 $28.22
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 5 year AW-MDR-5Y $0.20 $0.20
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 months AW-MDR-6MO $8.64 $8.47
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 months AW-MDR-6M $0.06 $0.06
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 year AW-MDR-6YR $32.40 $31.75
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 year AW-MDR-6Y $0.23 $0.23
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 7 year AW-MDR-7YR $36.00 $35.28
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 7 year AW-MDR-7Y $0.25 $0.25
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 8 year AW-MDR-8YR $39.60 $38.81
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 8 year AW-MDR-8Y $0.28 $0.28
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 9 year AW-MDR-9YR $43.20 $42.34
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 9 year AW-MDR-9Y $0.30 $0.30
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 90 days AW-MDR-90DAY $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 90 days AW-MDR-90D $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Search - 30 Day Search AW-MDR-LS $14.40 $14.11
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Log Search - 30 Day Search AW-MDR-LS30 $0.20 $0.20
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Office 365 user license AW-MDR-O365 $22.50 $22.05 5,452.40$        9,481.50$           $4,029.10
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Onboarding AW-MDR-OB $0.15 $0.15
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Salesforce user license AW-MDR-SFDC $22.50 $22.05
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR server license AW-MDR-SE $200.00 $190.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR server license 3001+ users AW-MDR-SE-3001 $120.00 $117.60
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Service AW-MDR $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR user license 125-3000 AW-MDR-USER $200.00 $190.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR user license 125-3000 AW-MDR-USER $180.00 $176.40
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR user license 3001 + AW-MDR-USER-3001 $1,500.00 $1,470.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR Workday user license AW-MDR-WRK $22.50 $22.05
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Non-Return 10XX Series AW-NONRET-10XX-S $5,575.00 $5,463.50
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Non-Return 1XX Series AW-NONRET-1XX-S $850.00 $833.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Non-Return 2XX Series AW-NONRET-2XX-S $1,587.50 $1,555.75
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Non-Return 3XX Series AW-NONRET-3XX-S $1,862.50 $1,825.25
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Platform Access AW-PLATFORM $15.00 $14.70
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Platform Location Canada AW-LOC-CAN $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Platform Location Frankfurt AW-LOC-DE $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Platform Location US AW-LOC-US $0.00 $0.00
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Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Sensor/Scanner Shipping AW-SHP $120.00 $117.60
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Virtual 100 Series Sensor AW-MDR-1XX-VS $1,250.00 $1,225.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Virtual 1000 Series Sensor AW-MDR-10XX-VS $6,250.00 $6,125.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Virtual 200 Series Sensor AW-MDR-2XX-VS $2,500.00 $2,450.00
Arctic Wolf AWN 100 Series IVA Sensor RS-1XX-S $1,200.00 $1,140.00
Arctic Wolf AWN 200 Series IVA Sensor RS-2XX-S $2,400.00 $2,280.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G SFP + with RJ45 Connectors AW-MDR-10XX-S-40GC $22,000.00 $21,890.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G Multi-Mode Fiber LC Connectors Non-Bypass AW-MDR-10XX-S-40GFNB $22,000.00 $21,890.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G SFP + with Twinax Connectors AW-MDR-10XX-S-40GT $22,000.00 $21,890.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Risk 1 Yr Free w/ 3 Yr MDR Term AW-MR-PROMO $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-mode fiber SFP+ modules with LC connector AW-MDR-2XX-S-4-10GF $8,250.00 $8,250.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Free Initial Term AW-MA-PROMO $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf MDR iManage User License AW-MDR-IMANAGE $60.00 $57.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Core User License - Silver AW-CORE-USER-SILVER $192.00 $182.40
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Core User License - Gold AW-CORE-USER-GOLD $218.00 $207.10
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Core User License - Platinum AW-CORE-USER-PLATINUM $257.00 $244.15
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Silver AW-CORE-SERVER-SILVER $192.00 $182.40
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Gold AW-CORE-SERVER-GOLD $218.00 $207.10
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Platinum AW-CORE-SERVER-PLATINUM $257.00 $244.15
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Plus User License -Silver AW-PLUS-USER-SILVER $295.00 $280.25
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Plus User License - Gold AW-PLUS-USER-GOLD $321.00 $304.95
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Plus User License - Platinum AW-PLUS-USER-PLATINUM $360.00 $342.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Plus Server License - Silver AW-PLUS-SERVER-SILVER $295.00 $280.25
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Plus Server License - Gold AW-PLUS-SERVER-GOLD $321.00 $304.95
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Plus Server License - Platinum AW-PLUS-SERVER-PLATINUM $360.00 $342.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total User License - Silver AW-TOTAL-USER-SILVER $325.00 $308.75
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total User License - Gold AW-TOTAL-USER-GOLD $351.00 $333.45 84,598.20$     143,383.50$       $58,785.30
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total User License - Platinum AW-TOTAL-USER-PLATINUM $390.00 $370.50
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total Server License - Silver AW-TOTAL-USER-SILVER-2 $295.00 $280.25
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total Server License - Gold AW-TOTAL-USER-GOLD-2 $321.00 $304.95
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total Server License - Platinum AW-TOTAL-USER-PLATINUM-2 $360.00 $342.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Onboarding AW-OB $500,000.00 $475,000.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Security Operations Warranty - 1.5M (Enrollment Required) AW-WARRANTY-1500 $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Security Operations Warranty - 100k (Enrollment Required) AW-WARRANTY-100 $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Security Operations Warranty - 1M (Enrollment Required) AW-WARRANTY-1000 $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Security Operations Warranty - 500k (Enrollment Required) AW-WARRANTY-500 $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Security Operations Warranty - 750k (Enrollment Required) AW-WARRANTY-750 $0.00 $0.00 -$                  -$                     $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Security Operations Warranty - Promotional 1M (Enrollment Required) AW-PROMO-WARRANTY-1000 $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Security Operations Warranty - Promotional 500k (Enrollment Required) AW-PROMO-WARRANTY-500 $0.00 $0.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total Server License AW-TOTAL-SERVER-SILVER-3 $295.00 $280.25
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total Server License - Gold AW-TOTAL-SERVER-GOLD-3 $321.00 $304.95 8,996.00$        15,247.50$         $6,251.50
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Total Server License - Platinum AW-TOTAL-SERVER-PLATINUM-3 $360.00 $342.00
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Service User - Bundle Add On AW-MSAT-MA-B $30.00 $28.50
Arctic Wolf Arctic Wolf IR JumpStart Retainer AW-IR-JSR-B-491 $6,000.00 $4,750.00

124,682.41$   209,673.24$       84,990.83$   
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